

## THE HISTORICAL SOCIETY OF THE SOMERSET HILLS PO BOX 136, BASKING RIDGE, NEW JERSEY 07920

THSSH.org

Founded in 1928, the mission of The Historical Society of the Somerset Hills is to acquire, conserve, and share local artifacts and information on matters of local historic interest; cultivate interest in local history; encourage the preservation of local historic resources, facilitate historic research, and preserve, operate, and interpret the Brick Academy.

Membership Form			Date:	
Yes, I'd like a membership to The Historical Society of the Somerset Hills for:				
Mr. Mrs. Ms.	Miss	Family	If this is a gift, please provide us your information:	
Name:			Name:	
Address:			Address:	
City: St	ate:	Zip:	City: State: Zip:	
Email:			Email:	
Phone:			Phone	
Please accept the annual membership for (check one):				
Individual	\$ 20.00		Please make checks payable to: THSSH	
Student (Under 21)	\$ 10.00		Return with your tax deductible contribution to:	
Senior Citizen (Individual)	\$ 10.00		The Historical Society of the Somerset Hills Attn: Membership PO Box 136	
Senior Citizen (Family)	\$ 15.00			
Family Membership	\$ 35.00		Basking Ridge, NJ 07920	
Business Membership	\$ 50.00			
Lifetime	\$500.00			
Family Names: (If selecting Family Membership)				
Donation (In addition to membership) Amount:				
How did you find out about us:			Which Area of the Historical Society interests you the	
Friend/Relative			most? (Check One)	
Newspaper/Advertising			If this is a gift , please disregard this section.	
Online Search				
Our Website			Becoming a Trustee	
Our Facebook Page			Chairing a Committee	
Our Instagram Page			Joining a Committee	
Visited Brick Academy			Social Gatherings	
			Other:	
Attended Program/Event	(Name of P	rogram/Event)		

Attended Program/Event (Name of Program/Event)

Please consider including THSSH in your will. Generations to come will be beneficiaries of your generosity. Many companies now match their employee's contributions. Please ask for the forms where you work.

\*Amounts paid to The Historical Society of The Somerset Hills are tax deductible as charitable contributions for Federal income tax purposes. For Additional information please visit us at THSSH.org